
Firefighters First Tax Services values our clients and believes in fair and transparent pricing.  We 
price our individual tax returns based on the forms used in the tax return.  Form pricing is based 
on the time required to complete and review the form.  With form pricing, we are able to provide 
transparent pricing that considers the complexity of each tax return.  

Preparation fees for Forms 990, 1065, 1120 and 1120S begin at $525 and increase from there 
based on the complexity and time required to prepare the return.  We offer free consultations 
so we can understand the complexity of the return and provide you with a fee estimate before 
beginning preparation.

Every tax return is different and the forms necessary to complete your tax return may vary from 
year to year as your tax situation changes.  Below is a breakdown of the more common returns 
and how our pricing works.

Form 1040 & State
Total

250
250

Simple Individual Tax Return (Standard Deduction)

250
75
25

350

Individual Tax Return (Itemized Deductions and Child Care Expenses)

Form 1040 & State
Schedule A (Itemized Deductions)
Form 2441 (Child Care Expenses)

Total

250
200
450

Individual Tax Return and Small Business (Standard Deduction)

Form 1040 & State 
Schedule C 

Total

Pricing

T A X  S E R V I C E S



Form 1040 (Individual Income Tax Return)
Schedule A (Itemized Deductions)
Schedule 8 (Interest and Dividend Income)
Schedule C (Profit or Loss from Business)
Schedule E Page 1 (Supplemental Income & Loss)
Schedule E Page 2 (Supplemental Income & Loss)
Schedule F (Profit or Loss From Farming)
Schedule H (Household Employment Taxes)
Schedule EIC (Earned Income Credit)
Form 8949 (Sales & Disp of Capital Assets)
Form 1040-ES (Estimated Tax for Individuals)
Form 1116 (Foreign Tax Credit)
Form 1310 (Refund Due a Deceased Taxpayer)
Form 2441 (Child & Dependent Care Expense)
Form 4797 (Sales of Business Property)
Form 4562 (Depreciation and Amortization)
Form 4835 (Farm Rental Income & Expenses)
Form 4868 (Application for Extension)
Form 5329 (Additional Taxes on IRAs, etc.)
Form 5695 (Residential Energy Credits)
Form 6252 (Installment Sale Income)
Form 8853 (Medical Savings Account)
Form 8606 (Nondeductible IRAs)
Form 8615 (Tax for Certain Children)
Form 8863 (Education Credit)
Form 8962 (Premium Tax Credit)
Form 8283 Page 1 (Noncash Contributions)
Form 8379 (Injured Spouse Claim)
Form 8814 (Election to Report Child’s Int)
Form 8824 (Like-Kind Exchanges)
Form 8829 (Business Use of Home)
Form 8889 (Health Savings Account)
Form 8835 (Renewable Electricity credit)
Form 8908 (Energy Efficient Home Credit)
Form 8910 (Alternative Motor Vehicle Cr)
Form 9465 (Installment Agreement Request)
FinCEN Form 114 (Report of Foreign Bank Account)
Hourly Rate
Form 1120 (US Corporation Income Tax Service)
Form 1120-S (US S-Corporation Income Tax Return)
Form 1065 (US Return of Partnership Return)
Form 990 (Exempt Organization)
Form 990-N (Exempt Organization Postcard)

FORM

250.00
75.00
20.00

200.00
150.00
75.00

200.00
35.00
75.00
20.00
50.00
35.00
50.00
25.00
35.00
35.00

150.00
100.00
35.00
35.00
75.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

100.00
20.00
50.00
35.00

100.00
50.00
35.00
50.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
50.00

175.00
525.00
525.00
525.00
525.00
125.00

PRICE

per form
per form
per item
per form
per item
per item
per form
per form
per form
per item
per form
per form
per form
per form
per item
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per item
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per form
per item
per hour

Minimum
Minimum
Minimum
Minimum
Minimum

DESCRIPTION

Fees are listed for the most commonly used forms.  If your return requires forms not listed 
above, we will notify you of the fees related to that form prior to preparing the return.


