

## **Pricing**

Firefighters First Tax Services values our clients and believes in fair and transparent pricing. We price our individual tax returns based on the forms used in the tax return. Form pricing is based on the time required to complete and review the form. With form pricing, we are able to provide transparent pricing that considers the complexity of each tax return.

Preparation fees for Forms 990, 1065, 1120 and 1120S begin at \$525 and increase from there based on the complexity and time required to prepare the return. We offer free consultations so we can understand the complexity of the return and provide you with a fee estimate before beginning preparation.

Every tax return is different and the forms necessary to complete your tax return may vary from year to year as your tax situation changes. Below is a breakdown of the more common returns and how our pricing works.

Simple Individual Tax Return (Standard Deduction)		
Form 1040 & State	250	
Total	250	

Individual Tax Return (Itemized Deductions and Child Care Expenses)		
Form 1040 & State	250	
Schedule A (Itemized Deductions)	75	
Form 2441 (Child Care Expenses)	25	
Total	350	

Individual Tax Return and Small Business (Standard Deduction)		
Form 1040 & State	250	
Schedule C	200	
Total	450	

FORM	PRICE	DESCRIPTION
Form 1040 (Individual Income Tax Return)	250.00	per form
Schedule A (Itemized Deductions)	75.00	per form
Schedule 8 (Interest and Dividend Income)	20.00	per item
Schedule C (Profit or Loss from Business)	200.00	per form
Schedule E Page 1 (Supplemental Income & Loss)	150.00	per item
Schedule E Page 2 (Supplemental Income & Loss)	75.00	per item
Schedule F (Profit or Loss From Farming)	200.00	per form
Schedule H (Household Employment Taxes)	35.00	per form
Schedule EIC (Earned Income Credit)	75.00	per form
Form 8949 (Sales & Disp of Capital Assets)	20.00	per item
Form 1040-ES (Estimated Tax for Individuals)	50.00	per form
Form 1116 (Foreign Tax Credit)	35.00	per form
Form 1310 (Refund Due a Deceased Taxpayer)	50.00	per form
Form 2441 (Child & Dependent Care Expense)	25.00	per form
Form 4797 (Sales of Business Property)	35.00	per item
Form 4562 (Depreciation and Amortization)	35.00	per form
Form 4835 (Farm Rental Income & Expenses)	150.00	per form
Form 4868 (Application for Extension)	100.00	per form
Form 5329 (Additional Taxes on IRAs, etc.)	35.00	per form
Form 5695 (Residential Energy Credits)	35.00	per form
Form 6252 (Installment Sale Income)	75.00	per form
Form 8853 (Medical Savings Account)	35.00	per form
Form 8606 (Nondeductible IRAs)	35.00	per form
Form 8615 (Tax for Certain Children)	35.00	per form
Form 8863 (Education Credit)	35.00	per form
Form 8962 (Premium Tax Credit)	100.00	per form
Form 8283 Page 1 (Noncash Contributions)	20.00	per item
Form 8379 (Injured Spouse Claim)	50.00	per form
Form 8814 (Election to Report Child's Int)	35.00	per form
Form 8824 (Like-Kind Exchanges)	100.00	per form
Form 8829 (Business Use of Home)	50.00	per form
Form 8889 (Health Savings Account)	35.00	per form
Form 8835 (Renewable Electricity credit)	50.00	per form
Form 8908 (Energy Efficient Home Credit)	35.00	per form
Form 8910 (Alternative Motor Vehicle Cr)	35.00	per form
Form 9465 (Installment Agreement Request)	35.00	per form
FinCEN Form 114 (Report of Foreign Bank Account)	50.00	per item
Hourly Rate	175.00	per hour
Form 1120 (US Corporation Income Tax Service)	525.00	Minimum
Form 1120-S (US S-Corporation Income Tax Return)	525.00	Minimum
Form 1065 (US Return of Partnership Return)	525.00	Minimum
Form 990 (Exempt Organization)	525.00	Minimum
Form 990-N (Exempt Organization Postcard)	125.00	Minimum

Fees are listed for the most commonly used forms. If your return requires forms not listed above, we will notify you of the fees related to that form prior to preparing the return.